Journal Activity

From&/1/1412:00AMT06/30/1411:59PM

For Account

e 20U

Loty Clentt,

001-340-3401,001-340-3405-ASNM,001-340-3405-BCC.001-340-3405-BCS,001-340-3405-BL001-340-3405-CAE 001-340-3405-CERT 001-340-3405-C

Journal Activity

Account Debits Credits Net
Asset

Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liability

Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expense

Totat $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue
001-340-3405-ASNM Assumed Names $12.00 {$276.00) (3264.00)
001-340-3405-BCC Birth Cent-City $161.60 ($8,888.00) ($8,726.40)
001-340-3405-BCS Birth Cert-State (20.20) $40.40 ($3,434.00) {$3,393.60)
001-340-3405-BL BeerlLicense $0.00 ($80.00) ($80.00)
001-340-3405-CERT Certificates $0.00 ($125.00) {$125.00)
001-340-3405-CERTCO Certified Copies $6.00 ($576.00) {$570.00)
001-340-3405-COPIES Photo Copies $3.50 ($1,013.25) ($1,008.75)
001-340-3405-DC DeathCertificates 30.00 ($629.00) ($629.00)
001-340-3405-IM-CNTY InformaMarriage-County $0.00 ($50.00) ($50.00)
001-340-3405-MARCOUT Marriage County $60.00 ($3,300.00) ($3,240.00)
001-340-3405-MISC Miscellaneous $170.00 (3643.00) ($473.00)
001-340-3405-RF Recording Fees $921.00 ($29,592.00) ($28,671.00)
018-340-3432 Security $46.00 ($1,762.00) ($1.706.00)
030-340-3432 RecordsPreservation $460.00 ($17,492.00) {$17,032.00)
030-340-3488 Archive Fee Vitals $13.00 ($882.00) ($869.00)
032-340-3487 Records Archive Fee $480.00 ($17,300.00) ($186,840.00)
056-340-3550 Birth Cert-State (1.80) $18.00 {$1,098.00) {$1,080.00)
056-340-3561 Marriage State $60.00 ($3,300.00) ($3,240.00)
056-340-3552 InformalMarriage State $0.00 {$50.00) ($50.00)
056-340-3570 Texas Home Visiting Program $0.00 ($10.00) ($10.00)
071-340-3965 Refund Account $0.00 {$20.00) (520.00) —hgkungly

Total $2,431.50 ($90,510.25) {$88,078.75)

Total $2,431.50 ($90,510.25) ($88,078.75)

lilianad @ ThuJul03 12:45:05CDT 2014

: 2040087
W) sl Bkt §ER0e81S

Cown, Callechibng - S Ao

T 2o okl #15e,904.25
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD

Transaction Date Range: 06/01/2014 - 06/30/2014 Sorted by: By Audit ID
County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2
County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2

Criminal Civil Probate or Mental Health

Receipt Number Party / Case # Date Totals Fee Totals Cashier / Station
Payment i B AuditiD: 3347181
2014-1438 Z 06/30/2014 CS13

14P281-L 374.00 37400
Payment ST AuditiD; 3347485 b
2014-1439 06/30/2014 CS28

14C273-L 251.00 251.00
Payment w AuditiD: 3347208 A
CR-88992 i 06/30/2014 CS16

14-01015 405.00 405.00
Fee Code Totals 68,469.50 68,469.50

Totals Fee Totals
Total Receipts 68,469.50 68,469.50
Total Adjustments Impacting Receipts 0.00 0.00
Final Fee Code Totals 68,469.50 68,469.50
£ 24.00
GBS, 50 Tebnds ©01-0l-BHO-H3ALS
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD

Fransaction Date Range: 06/01/2014 - 06/30/2014 Sorted by: By Audit ID

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2

Criminal Civil Probate or Mental Health

Totals Fee Totals
Fee Code Totals for All Funds 68,469.50 68,469.50
0072-01-340-000-0000-43511 4551 45.51
0056-01-340-000-0000-43518 3,296.52 3,296.52
0056-01-340-000-0000-43553 28.00‘ 28.00
0001-00-340-000-0000-43405 10,694.80 10,694.80
0036-02-340-000-0000-43432 427 .44 427.44
0001-00-340-000-0000-43425 1,252.33 1,262.33
0018-02-340-000-0000-43432 677.81 677.81
0056-01-340-000-0000-43558 780.00 780.00
0001-00-340-000-0000-43421 44.00 44.00
0010-01-340-000-0000-43432 2,992.10 2,892.10
0018-01-340-000-0000-43456 2,478.52 2,478.52
0032-01-340-000-0000-43487 847.29 847.29
0001-00-340-000-0000-43409 1,0756.00 1,075.00
0056-01-340-000-0000-43559 2,080.00 2,080.00
0001-00-360-000-0000-43605 195.00 195.00
0001-00-340-000-0000-43401 652.35 652.35
0056-01-340-000-0000-43561 1,000.00 1,000.00
0056-01-340-000-0000-43560 334.89 334.89
0031-05-340-003-0000-43418 669.77 669.77
0048-01-340-000-0000-43435 167.44 167.44
0072-01-340-000-0000-43500 5,847.12 5,947.12
0072-01-340-000-0000-43520 177.26 177.26
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code

TXTOMGREENPROD
Transaction Date Range: 06/01/2014 - 06/30/2014 Sorted by: By Audit ID
County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2
Criminal Civil Probate or Mentai Health
VTotals Fee Totals

‘0072/-0 1-340-000-0000-43518 506.34 506.34
(}07 2-01-340-000-0000-43517 338.40 338.40
0072-01-340-000-0000-43510 660.00 660.00
0001-00-340-000-0000-43448 66.00 66.00
0001-00-340-000-0000-43404 2,115.09 2,115.09
10001-00-340-000-0000-43403 1,925.02 1,925.02
0019-01-340-000-0000-43493 770.00 770.00
0071-01-340-000-0000-43965 24.00 24.00
0001-00-340-000-0000-43440 1,936.06 1,836.06
0072-01-340-000-0000-43508 1,002.18 1,002.18
0001-00-340-000-0000-43449 150.35 150.35
0001-00-360-000-0000-43603 16,361.00 16,361.00
0030-01-340-000-0000-43432 64.09 64.09
0071-01-340-000-0000-43461 199.75 189.75
0072-01-340-000-0000-43514 1,269.05 1,269.05
0072-01-340-000-0000-43519 1,337.92 1,337.92
0072-01-340-000-0000-43526 893.27 893.27
:0023—02»340-000—0000»43432 235.83 235.83
0072-01-340-000-0000-43506 640.85 640.85
0056-01-340-000-0000-43447-14072 211145 2,111.15

County Clerk Fund 68,469.50 68,469.50
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code

Transaction Date Range: 06/01/2014 - 06/30/2014

TXTOMGREENPROD

Fee Code Summary

Criminal Civil Probate or Mental Health

‘Code Word

ARCHIVE

ASU
BND
BNDADM
BOND.D
CA

cc
cce
CCLK
CERTCOP
CHS
CcM

cMI
CMRL
COATY
COF
COHS
COMREL
‘CONCC
COoP
CORPF
CRPF
CRREF
CTFC
CTFEE

CTTECHF

CVACF
cvee
CVCHS

%Description

| ’:Attorney Ad Litem
‘Archive

Arrest Fee - Angelo State University

" Bail Bond Fee $10

Bond Admmtstratxon Fee

BOND FEE

County Attorney

COUNTY CLERK

Consolldated Court Costs

Clerk Fee

Certified Copaes

Courthouse Securlty Fee

San Angelo City Marshall - Arrest Fee

‘Correctional Management Instruction Fee

Commitment and Release

‘County Attorney Fees

Fine
Courthouse Security Fee
COMMITMENT & RELEASE

”Consolldated Court Costs

Copies
County Rec. Mg mt Fee/C lerk

'Records Preservation Fee
‘Refund for Overpayment
 Traffic Violation/HB70
‘Court Transaction Fee
‘Court Technology Fund
‘Appellate Court Fee
* Clork Gertication
ECounhouse Security Fee

Gross

Amount

\ 1697, 69
| 41985
e

© 640.85

6.36,
15.89,

2542

5276
3,358.56

200.00
180

529
12.50
87717

' 2,009.20°

16,261.00
252.00.

4,894.36

147 41:

188937
2400
66.00.

42428;W B

Number

153

176

123
176

151
e
gt
-

232

~Amount
000

" 0.00

,,,,0 00

; Pdéiﬁve Adjttstments
Ngmber

OODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

legative Adjustments

Amount

000

0.00

000

0.00

060

Number

4

‘Amount  Number |
1,697.69 7
419.85 176
0.56 1
640.85 151.
75.00 2
6.36 1.
15.89 1
25.42 1
52.76 1
3,358.56 176
200.00 24,
1.90 1
5.29 3
12.50 25
677.17 153,
2,089.20 176
16,361.00 123
252.00 176,
6.35 1)
4,894.36 151
447.00 41
147.41 151'
©1,889.37 176,
24.00 2
66.00 22
42428 232
23583 151
260.00 7]
320.00 33
156.00 52
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD

Transaction Date Range: 06/01/2014 - 06/30/2014

Fee Code Summary
Continued...
Criminal Civil Probate or Mental Health

Code Word %D ioti % Gross Positive Adjustments Negative Adjustments% h Net B
: ode or s eserip |on o _Amount s _Number Amount - Number ~ Amount  Number Amount ~ Number
CVCIT ECatatlon

]

0.00
000
000
" 0.00
0.00
0.00
000 -
- 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
- 0.00
0.00
000
0.00
000
 0.00
0.00
T
- 0.00
s

11200 25 000
CVCLK  [ClerkFiingFee ‘ I 208000 52 000
CVCRF

66 s
2,080.00. 52
76500 51
225.00 2
375.00 25
780.00 52
195.00 7
2,080.00 52,
44.00 2
1,820.00 52
228.00 35
28.00 1
520.00 S o522
260.00 52
260.00 52
1,890.00 45
10.00 1
44.90 19
1,337.92 62
1,002.18 3
125.00 25
177.26 179
238.40 152
100.00 25
11,269.05 77
oo 38
12.50 25
ez 7
wobe 3
e B

‘Court Reporter Fee ; 51 " 0.00
CVCSF  Constable Service Fee T 22500 2 0.00
CVICCA  Criminal Victions CompensatonAct 37500 25 000
CVILS ~ Indigent Legai Services Fee S0 780.00 52 0.00
CVIJNBFF  Judgment N.L. Sl Forfelture Fee - 1es00 7 000
CVJUDF  JudicialFund . 208000 52 0.00
GVIURY ~ Liury Fee . V . e e 2r .00
CVLL ~ Lawlibrary Fee 7 182000 52 0.00
CVNCC ' ‘Non-Certified Copies f 228,00 35 0.00
CVNDF ~ Non Disclosure Fee 2800 B 0.00
CVRECMDIG ‘%ﬁécbrdsManagefriéht'& Preservation - Digitized 520.00 52 0.00
CVRMPARC  Records Management Preservation - Archive Fee 26000 52 0.00
CVRMPF " Records Management Preservatvon Fee -~ 260.00 52 0.00
CVSJF ) v:’Suppart of Judiciary Fee T 1,890.00 45 000
cvsus ~ /Subpoena o 10.00 o 0.00
DPS  ArestFee - Department of Public Safety - 4490 19 0.00
DRUGCT """ Drug Court Program Fee T 1.337.92 62 0.00
EMST  EMSTaumaFund T o021 D 0.00
FA - Fugitive Apprehension 12500 25 0.00
IDF " lindigent Defense Fund e 179 0.00
RE Jui"yRe‘imbdrSerﬁént?ééw , N P "’238. g 0,06
JRFAPP ~ Jury Reimbursement Fee LowerCourtAppeal L 000000 25 0.00
JSLF 7 JudgesSalaryFee | taeees a7 Y
UBBOL ™~ " Gt T T T T o, g SRR
fJUVCD e Delmquency T % 666
BORE ™ 5 tofCounty Fo , - o
PRAA | Accounting #ee '
PRAGE " iAppelate CoutFes

c 0o 00 oo 0.0 o o of

0.9 Q0 0, 0 O O O O

Lolo oliel o

000, 0000 00 00000 0000000000000 0 C o0

,32, e e e
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD

Transaction Date Range: 06/01/2014 - 06/30/2014

Fee Code Summary
Continued...
Criminat Civil Probate or Mental Health

L ; Gross ~ Positive Adjustments ' Negative Adjustments _ Net
§Descnpt|on * Amount - Number  Amount = Number . Amount  Number Amount ~ Number
;‘“‘"“br‘ov‘mg and Fisoording B3 “a6d g e o0 = S Py
~ Annual Report of the Guardian of the Person Fee © 7300 0 3 o000 0 0.00 0 3000 -
' C!erkOertrfcatuon Fee 7 28000 0 23 o000 o 0.00 0 ~280.00 23
‘Courthouse Security Fee T T 10047 32 o000 o 0.00 0 100.47 32
‘Court-Initiated Guardlanshlp Fee 66977 32 000 0 0.00 0 669.77 32
‘Citation Fee 124.00 26 000 0 0.00 0 124.00 26
" Clerk Fee S DT 137984 33 o000 0 0.00 0 1,379.54 33
Court Reporter Fee 48733 31 ~0.00 0 0.00 0 48733 31
Constable Service Fee ~ 850.00 25 000 o 0.00 ) 850.00 25
' Indigent Legal Services Fee ' 33489 32 000 0 0.00 0 334.89 32,
fnventory and Appransemnt Fee T 175.00 7 0.00 0 0.00 o 175.00 7!
Judicial Fund ' 5 1,000.00 25 0.00 0 0.00 0 1,000.00 25
~Judge's Revenue Fee - Mental Health 42442 7 000 0 0.00 0 424.42 7
'Judge's Signature Fee - - 21893 77 0.00 0 0.00 0 218.93 77
Judicial Training Fund Fee o 167.44. ' 32 000 0 0.00 0 167.44 32,
Letters ’ S 40000 39 000 0 0.00 0 400.00 39
‘Law Library Fee B 1,172.10 32 0.00. 0 0.00 0 1,172.10 32
‘Non-Certified Copies ' 874.00 a 000 0 0.00 0 874.00 41
, Administering Oath Fee D  52.00 26 000 0 0.00 0 152,00 26
DPRRECMDIG ~ 'Records Managment&Preservatlon Dlgmzed  250.00 25 - 0.00 o 0.00 o 25000 25
PRSJF " 'Support of Judiciary Fee 140852 32000 0 0.00 0 1,406.52 32
PRSPEC ‘Probate Special Fee o ‘ ‘ 167.44 2 000 0 0.00 0 167.44 32
RECPRFCCAP " 'RECORDS PRESERVATION FEE - Lower court appeal 62.50 25 000 o 0.00 0  B2.50 25
RMPARC rds Management Preservati 16744 32 0 0.00 167.44 32
RMPF s Managainent Pasevaio ree”” o S | T i et e s
“Records Management Preservation T 14565 R ¢ o 0.00, " 44.30 ' 1
S PRESERVAWN e cienks FEE) O Dyt N 5 000 -
e sonch - v " o 0
SAPD " Arrest Fee -San Angelo Police Department 0 0.00 ‘96
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD

Transaction Date Range: 06/01/2014 - 06/30/2014

Fee Code Summary
Continued...
Criminal Civil Probate or Mental Health

Gross Positive Adjustments _ Negative Adjustments Net
" Number  Amount  Number = Amount = Number = Amount  Number

R T mount ; Number s e
e e a6 o
' Sweeringhwg 2 oo 66977 2
Sece ¢ mRed o — ST o 7o »
SJFC-CC ' Judicial Support Fee - County o A 4892 164 000 48.92 164
SJFSCC ' - ssFscC ‘ ' V 1596 11 oo0 15.96 11
SJFS-CC Judicial Support Fee - State S 439,67;“ 186 000 439,67 166,
STFEE ~ StaeFee o . 42500 25 o000 425,00 25
STTRA ‘State Traffic Fee . 66000 22 0.00 660.00 22
TABC ' Arrest Fee - Texas Alcohol & Beverage Commission - O,Gif’ 1 0.00 0.61 1

Code Word ;fDescription

O O OO0 O O G O O O

0O 000 o000 o0 o

1235.14 68,
893.27 97
150.35 31

68,469.50 5232

TGSO ’ ‘Arrest Fee - Tom Green Sheriff Office ' ©1,235.14 " g8 0.00
TP Time Payment Fee ' : 89327 o7 0.00
VIDEG Vidoo , ; s T w1 bod
Sub-Totals I ' | 6846950 5232 ' 0.00

o o o o
o o o o

justments _ Negative Adjustments Net

Number ~ Amount | Number  Amount ' Number

| 6846950, 5232 0.00 0 000 0 68,469.50 5232
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